983 CIULLI GIUSEPPE
984 ROSATO ANTONIO
985 PRUNETI IIADE
986 TORCINI SIMONA
987 AZ. AGRIC. MONTEBERNARDI
988 DETA SRL
989 FRATINI SANDRO
990 DI STEFANO MARIO
991 ZOPPI GIONA
992 MINIATI RICCARDO
993 GALANTE GERMANA
994 NOVELLI ROMANO
995 BENVENUTI ADIMARO
996 VIGNOLINI LAURA
997 DE ANNA PAOLO
998 ARGENTERIA DONATELLO SRL
999 GIANNONE RICCARDO
1000 BECHELLI GIULIANO
1001 VIGNA VIVIANA
1002 SANTI DARIA
1003 GIOVANNINI GRAZIELLA
1004 CIONI LINA
1005 GALEOTTI CESARE
1006 GHIARUGI CLAUDIA
1007 BIANCO EVANGELISTA
1008 BRIGANTI CATERINA
1009 BRENTEGNI TIZIANA
1010 IONI
1011 BENCI BEATRICE
1012 FOSCHINI FILIPPO
1013 LAVAIANO SPA
1014 FALCINI LUIGI
1015 PASCHINI ALDO
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MONTAIONE
LASTRA A SIGNA
SIGNA

SCANDICCI

GREVE IN CHIANTI
BARBERINO V.E.
FIRENZE

CASTELFIORENTINO

FIRENZE

SCARPERIA E SAN PIERO

SIGNA
FUCECCHIO
FUCECCHIO
MONTESPERTOLI
S.CASCIANO V.P.
TAVARNELLE V.P.
CALENZANO
FUCECCHIO
FIRENZE
FIRENZUOLA
FIRENZUOLA
PONTASSIEVE
CALENZANO
FIRENZE
PONTASSIEVE
FIRENZE

RUFINA

FIRENZE

BAGNO A RIPOLI
MONTESPERTOLI
FIRENZE
PONTASSIEVE
VICCHIO

PACCAGNELLA
GALANTE
CENCETTI
LORENZ|
GALANTE
CAGNOLI
CENCETTI
SARTI

NERLI
CERENZIA
ACCIAIOLI
CAVALOTTO
LORENZI
SARTI
CERENZIA
CENCETTI
CAGNOLI
PAOLINI

NERLI

GORI
PACCAGNELLA
CAGNOLI
PAOLINI

SARTI
CENCETTI
PACCAGNELLA
CERENZIA

SARTI
CENCETTI
PRUCHER
CAGNOLI
GORI

10/10/17
10/10/17
13/10/17
13/10/17
13/10/17
13/10/17
13/10/17
17/10/17
17/10/17
17/10/17
20/10/17
24/10/17
24/10/17
24/10/17
27/10/17
27/10/17
31/10/17
31/10/17
31/10/17
31/10/17
02/11/17
10/11/17
10/11/17
14/11/17
14/11/17
14/11/17
17/11/17
21/11/17
21/11/17
21/11/17
21/11/17
24/11/17
24/11/17



